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SIGNATURE |
GOCKTAILS

€18.50 INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango,
pineapple juice and grenadine, finished with a float of
Captain Morgan Dark Rum and Amaretto. €12.75

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz!

A traditional blend of Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint
and lime, sparkling soda with a premium Bacardi Afejo
Cuatro floater. €12.75

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI

A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in Californial!
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a
blend of traditional Tiki flavours, topped with a
pineapple wedge.t €12.75
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RHYTHM & ROSE MULE

Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing
flavours of passion fruit, green tea and lime finished
with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, served in our signature
Mule Mug. €13.65

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, creme de
banana, grenadine, pineapple and orange juice.
€12.75
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GLASSIG
GOCKTAILS

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

A smoky version of an 1800s vintage whisky beverage.
Bulleit Bourbon, house-made brown sugar simple
syrup, cherry bitters and a cherry garnish. €12.15

PALOMA PALOMA SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
A refreshing classic Mexican cocktail. :
Cazadores Tequila with grapefruit juice, agave syrup
and a hint of lime, topped with club soda. €12.75

GIN & TONIC
DIRTY MARTINI Originally served for medicinal purposes, this ‘G&T’ is
Absolut Vodka, olive juice, Dry Vermouth, shaken and just what the doctor ordered! Hendrick’s Gin and
garnished with green olives. €12.15 Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, served with juniper
berries, cucumber & lime. €13.65
COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juices, ESPRESSO MARTINI
shaken and served chilled. €12.75 Absolut Vodka, Kahlia Coffee Liqueur and fresh brewed
espresso, shaken until frothy and chilled. €15.15
WHISKEY SOUR
A favourite amongst sailors in the 1800s and beyond. MANHATTAN
Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice and egg whites shaken A NYC classic originating in the 1800s.
until frothy and chilled. €12.15 Bulleit Bourbon, sweet vermouth, cherry bitters and

finished with a cherry garnish. €12.75

JN
SESSIONS 4 &

€18.50 INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey, Southern
Comfort, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and S
Smirnoff Vodka, mixed with sweet & sour
and topped with Sprite. €12.75

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA TROPICAL MARGARITA

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, lime juice and agave nectar, BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

finished with our signature sweet and savoury rim. A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavours of
€12.75 blackberries, cranberry juice and squeeze of orange,
Upgrade to Patrén Silver Tequila for €1.00 more. topped with sparkling wine. €12.15

TROPICAL MARGARITA PURPLE HAZE

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house-infused with fresh Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin and Bacardi Superior
strawberries, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, and the fresh Rum mixed with sweet & sour, topped with Sprite and
flavours of guava, pineapple and lime juice. €13.65 Chambord Raspberry Liqueur. €12.75

ELECTRIC BLUES ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Beefeater Gin Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry
and blue curacao with sweet & sour and topped Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made

with Red Bull®. €15.15 sour mix finished with a splash of Coca-Cola. €13.65



BEER

€16.50 INCLUDES YOUR 200z COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

DRAUGHT

Small 20cl

CARLSBERG €4.75

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE
GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught.

Large 50cl

€9.50

Served in a souvenir glass for a little extra. Your server will tell you

our additional selections available.

- SHOTS

AVAILABLE IN A SOUVENIR

GLASS FOR €14.95

#  GREEN TEA

Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made

sour mix. €10.20
CRAN-A-KAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices.

€10.20

LEMON DROP

BOTTLE

CARLSBERG 25|

WESTMALLE TRIPEL 33c|
WESTMALLE DUBBEL 33c|
CHIMAY BLUE 33|

CHIMAY RED 33|

CHIMAY WHITE 33c|

DUVEL 33l

SOMERSBY 33c|

CARLSBERG 0.0 % (non-alc) 25cl
DESPERADOS 33|

LIEFMANS FRUITESSE 25|

B52

Kahlta Coffee Liqueur,
Baileys Irish Cream,
Grand Marnier. €10.20

BUBBLEGUM

LEMON DROP

BUBBLEGUM

Baileys Irish Cream, blue curacao, créme de banana.
€10.20

€5.25

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.25

€6.75

€4.75

€7.25

€6.00

Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge. €10.20

4%



W

© 2023 Hard Rock International - 5/23 - Brussels ENG

ALTERNATIVE
ROGK

€15.50 INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh
strawberries and basil. €9.00

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull®, mango juice and orange juice. €9.00

MANGO-BERRY COOLER
A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, pineapple
juice, orange juice and house-made sour mix topped
with lemon-lime soda. €9.00

We hold allergy information for all menu items. Please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

GOLD
BEVERAGES

PROUDLY SERVING (“z{;/;, PRODUCTS AND
THE FOLLOWING BEVERAGES
Soda €5.00

Still / Sparkling Water
(25CLbottle) €4.25

Still / Sparkling Water
(socL bottle) €6.25

Juice €3.75

Iced Tea €3.50

ORIGINAL TASTE

= light taste
|Gt

ZERO SUGAR

ensure that your server is aware at time of order. T Contains nuts or seeds.



WINE

Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to

full-bodied, dry and rich.

BUBBLY « CHAMPAGNE ¢ ROSE

CHARLES LECLAIRE BRUT
PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER
PINK ELEPHANT ROSE
HAMPTON WATER ROSE

WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE
GERARD BERTRAND CHARDONNAY
OBIKWA CHENIN BLANC

RED WINES

HOUSE RED
OBIKWA PINOTAGE

GERARD BERTRAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON

JEAN BOUSQUET MALBEC

Glass
125ml

€8.50

€8.50

€10.00

Glass
175ml

€750

Glass
175ml

€750

Bottle
75cl

€33.00

€44.00
€106.00

€32.50

€37.50

Bottle
75cl

€24.50
€32.50

€38.50

Bottle
75cl

€24.50
€25.75
€29.25

€35.00




