





CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz! A traditional blend of Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint and lime, sparkling soda with a premium Bacardi Añejo Cuatro floater. €12.75

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI

A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California! Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional Tiki flavours, topped with a pineapple wedge.[†] €12.75

RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE

Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing flavours of passion fruit, green tea and lime finished with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, served in our signature Mule Mug. €13.65

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, crème de banana, grenadine, pineapple and orange juice. €12.75

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

A smoky version of an 1800s vintage whisky beverage. Bulleit Bourbon, house-made brown sugar simple syrup, cherry bitters and a cherry garnish. €12.15

PALOMA

A refreshing classic Mexican cocktail.

Cazadores Tequila with grapefruit juice, agave syrup and a hint of lime, topped with club soda. €12.75

DIRTY MARTINI

Absolut Vodka, olive juice, Dry Vermouth, shaken and garnished with green olives. €12.15

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juices, shaken and served chilled. €12.75

WHISKEY SOUR

A favourite amongst sailors in the 1800s and beyond. Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice and egg whites shaken until frothy and chilled. €12.15

JAM SESSIONS

€18.50 INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and Smirnoff Vodka, mixed with sweet & sour and topped with Sprite. €12.75

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savoury rim. €12.75

Upgrade to Patrón Silver Tequila for €1.00 more.

TROPICAL MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house-infused with fresh strawberries, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, and the fresh flavours of guava, pineapple and lime juice. €13.65

ELECTRIC BLUES

Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Beefeater Gin and blue curaçao with sweet & sour and topped with Red Bull®. €15.15



GIN & TONIC

Originally served for medicinal purposes, this 'G&T' is just what the doctor ordered! Hendrick's Gin and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, served with juniper berries, cucumber & lime. €13.65

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vodka, Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur and fresh brewed espresso, shaken until frothy and chilled. €15.15

MANHATTAN

A NYC classic originating in the 1800s. Bulleit Bourbon, sweet vermouth, cherry bitters and finished with a cherry garnish. €12.75



BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavours of blackberries, cranberry juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine. €12.15

PURPLE HAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum mixed with sweet & sour, topped with Sprite and Chambord Raspberry Liqueur. €12.75

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Tito's Handmade Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coca-Cola. €13.65

BEER

€16.50 INCLUDES YOUR 20oz COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

DRAUGHT

Small 20cl Medium 33cl Large 50cl

CARLSBERG

€4.75

€9.50

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE

€6.50

GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE

€6.50

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. Served in a souvenir glass for a little extra. Your server will tell you our additional selections available.

BOTTLE

CARLSBERG 25cl	€5.25
WESTMALLE TRIPEL 33cl	€6.00
WESTMALLE DUBBEL 33cl	€6.00
CHIMAY BLUE 33cl	€6.00
CHIMAY RED 33cl	€6.00
CHIMAY WHITE 33cl	€6.00
DUVEL 33cl	€6.25
SOMERSBY 33cl	€6.75
CARLSBERG 0.0 % (non-alc) 25cl	€4.75
DESPERADOS 33cl	€7.25
LIEFMANS FRUITESSE 25cl	€6.00



CDEEN TEA

Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. €10.20

CRAN-A-KAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices. €10.20

LEMON DROP

Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge. €10.20

BUBBLEGUM

Baileys Irish Cream, blue curaçao, crème de banana. €10.20

ALTERNATIVE ROCK

€15.50 INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. €9.00

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull®, mango juice and orange juice. €9.00

MANGO-BERRY COOLER

A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made sour mix topped with lemon-lime soda. €9.00



ENERGY DRINK COLD





RED BULL ENERGY DRINK €5.00
RED BULL SUGARFREE €5.00
RED BULL EDITION €5.00

GOLD BEVERAGES

PROUDLY SERVING COCCO PRODUCTS AND THE FOLLOWING BEVERAGES

Soda €5.00

Still / Sparkling Water
(25CL bottle) €4.25

Still / Sparkling Water
(50CL bottle) €6.25

Juice €3.75

Iced Tea €3.50











WINE

Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to full-bodied, dry and rich.

BUBBLY • CHAMPAGNE • ROSÉ	Glass 125ml	Bottle 75cl
CHARLES LECLAIRE BRUT	€8.50	€33.00
PROSECCO		€44.00
CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER		€106.00
PINK ELEPHANT ROSÉ	€8.50	€32.50
HAMPTON WATER ROSÉ	€10.00	€37.50
WHITE WINES	Glass 175ml	Bottle 75cl
HOUSE WHITE	€7.50	€24.50
GERARD BERTRAND CHARDONNAY		€32.50
OBIKWA CHENIN BLANC		€38.50
RED WINES	Glass	Bottle
	175ml	75cl
HOUSE RED	€7.50	€24.50
OBIKWA PINOTAGE		€25.75
GERARD BERTRAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON		€29.25
JEAN BOUSQUET MALBEC		€35.00

